[ |
[ |
[ |
[ |
[ |

OooooooQgoQgaog

O Ooooo
O Ooooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo

oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooao
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oooo
oco0oao

Oooooooo o0 ooooogogoooooo
Oooooooo o0 ooooogogooooo
Ooooooooo0ooooogogooooao
Oooooooo o0 ooooogogooooao

O

[ |

ugboboooboobooobooboobad

oooooogoad

180 10 50 (2006.1.5)

0 2005-511005(P2005-511005A)
170 40 280 (2005.4.28)
00000 O02005-017

0 2003-514012(P2003-514012)

O
15709
31/616
47/48
27/00

7/02

9/10
14747
16700
19700

1715

1/19

1721
21/02

5/10
38/55
38745
33700
147435

15700
31/616
47748
27/00
7/02
9/10
9/10
9/10
14747
16/00
19/00
1715
1719
1721
21/02
5/00
37/64
37/52
33/00
147435

oooooogoad

(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)
(2006.01)

gooad

ood
oodd

JP 2005-511005 A5 2006.1.5



e R ey [ s R s [y |

e e ey e ey sy [ |

e e ey e s [y |

OO0 o0 ooDoooo oo oDooooQgoooo
OO0 o0 ooDoooo oo oooooQgoooo

Ooo0ooooooo0oooooo o0 oo oDoooo0oooDooooogooooao

OoOoooooo0ooooooo0 oo oooooooDoooogQgo-g

OooooooooooooogoQgdg
OooooooooooooogQgog
OooooooooooooogogQgg

Oooooooogoogoooo

OOoo0oood

O O

[ B R |

O Oooo

O O

O 0Oooo

70 120 (2005.7.12)

ooooooad

O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
(]
(]
O

O Oooo

O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O

(2)

JP 2005-511005 A5 2006.1.5

oooooooao

ugobooobdaoan



Ooooooooooooooodg
Oo0ooooooooooooodg
Oo0ooooooooooooodg
Oo0ooooooooooooodg
Oo0ooooooooooooodg

O OO
O O o

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

OooOoo0oood
OooOoo0oood

O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooo
O Ooo0ooOoo
O Ooo0ooo

O
O
O
O
O

O 0Ooo0oooao
O0Ooo0oooao
OOoo0oooao
OOoo0oooao
O0Ooo0oooao
O 0Ooo0oooao
O Ooo0oo0ooao
O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao
O0Ooo0oooao
O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao
O0Ooo0oo0oo0oao

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
(]
(]
O
(]
(]

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
I [ [y
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo
O 0o oOoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOo o
O 0o oo
O 0o ogoo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oo
O 0o oOo o

)

O

O 0Ooo0ooo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O 0Ooo0ooo
O 0Ooo0ooo

O
O
(]

O
O
O

JP 2005-511005 A5

ugoooobdaoan

oooaod
oooo

O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
(]

2006.1.5

gooad

ooad
gooo

O 0o oOo o
O 0o oOoo

O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

O
O
O
O

OooooooooIonmnooooo0ooooooooooao
OooooooooIononoooooooooooooooao

Iy |
[ I oy

[ i I oy

i I oy

[ i I oy

[ I oy

I i I o

[ i I o

[ i I o

[ i I oy

[ i I oy

[ I o

[ i I o

[ I oy

[ i I oy

[ i I o

[ i I oy

[ i I o

[ I oy

[ I o

[ I oy

[ i I o
[ i I oy
[ i I o
[ i I o
[ i I o
[ i I o
[ i I o
[ I oy
[ i I o

[ i I o
[ i I oy
[ i I oy
[ I o

Oooooooojoopooioo oo oioObooo oo oonDoDooo oo oDoDoooo o0 oo oDoDoooDoDoDooogogQgoQgaoQm

OoooOooooonopIoObooponobooDooooooDoDoooo o0 oooDoDoooo 00 oo oDoDoo0ooDoDoDooogQgoQgoaoQm

OoooOo@ooooopIoODoopooouoooooooooDoooooooooao

Ooooo@oooooonIoODooponononooopooooooooogogooao

Ooooo@oooooonIoODoopononooopooooooooogogooao

o o




(%) JP 2005-511005 A5 2006.1.5
D000D000DO0O0oooon 0O 00000000 O000oon
D000D000000o0oaon 0O 0000000000000
D000D0000O00O0oo
D000D000DO0O0ooooaon 0O 00000000 O00O0Ooon
o
D000D000DO0O0oooon
Do0ooooo
0000D000DO0O0oooo 00 00000000 O00oO0oo
D000D000DO0O0oooon 0O 0Do0o0oO0ao
Doooooo
00000000 000oon 0O 000000000 00O0on
Do0ooooo
Doooooo
00000000 O00O0oon 0O 00000000 O000o0on
D000D0O000000oaon 00
0000000
0D000D0O00DO0O00oooon 0O 00000000 O00O0oon
000
0000000
0000D000O0O00O0oon 0O 00000000 O00O0Ooon
D000D00000000aon



	header
	written-amendment

